
Antwerp Fall Sports 2021  1 
Varsity Football 
Fri Aug 20 Montpelier  Home 7:00 
Fri Aug 27 Edon Away 7:00 
Fri Sept 3 Hilltop Away    7:00 
Fri Sept  10 Tinora Home 7:00 
Fri Sept 17 Fairview Away 7:00 
Fri Sept 24 Wayne Trace Home 7:00 
Fri Oct 1 Ayersville (HC) Home    7:00 
Fri Oct 8 Paulding Away 7:00 
Fri Oct 15 Edgerton Home 7:00 
Fri Oct 22 Hicksville Away 7:00   
JV Football 
Sat Aug 28 North Central Away   10:00 
Sat Sept  4 Hicksville Away   10:00 
Mon Sept   13 Tinora Home 5:00 
Mon Sept 20 Fairview Away 5:00 
Mon Sept 27 Wayne Trace Home 5:00 
Mon Oct 4 Ayersville  Home 5:00 
Mon Oct  11 Paulding Away 5:00 
Mon Oct  18 Edgerton Home 5:00 
Junior High Football 
Thu Aug 26 Hilltop(scrim) Home 5:00 
Thu Sept 2 Montpelier Home 5:00 
Tue Sept  7 Tinora Home 5:00 
Tue Sept 14 Paulding Away 5:00 
Tue Sept 21 Fairview Away 5:00 
Tue Sept   28 Hicksville Home 5:00 
Tue Oct 5 Wayne Trace Away 5:00 
Tue Oct  12 Edgerton Away 5:00 
Tue Oct 19 Ayersville Home 5:00 
Boys Golf 
Mon  Aug 9 Defiance Invite Away    9:00 
Tue Aug 10 Montpelier Away    9:00 
Thu Aug 12 Paulding Inv. Away 9:00 
Mon Aug 16 Edgerton Away    4:30 
Tue Aug 17 Crestview Home    4:30 
Thu Aug 19 Edon Home 4:30 
Tue Aug 24 Paulding Away 4:30 
Thu Aug 26 W. Trace Inv Away 4:30 
Mon Aug 30 @Tinora/WT Away 4:30 
Tue Aug 31 @Lincolnview/LCC Away 4:30 
Tue Sept 7 Hilltop/Miller City Home 4:30 
Thu Sept 9 Wayne Trace Away 4:30 
Sat Sept 11 Antwerp Inv Home 8:30 
Tue Sept 14    @Fairview/Edg Away 4:30 
Thu Sept 16 HV/Fairview Home 4:30 
Sat Sept  18 Pettisville Inv Away 11:00 
Tue Sept   21 GMC @Ironwood Away 9:00 
Sat Sept  25 Tinora-Edgerton Inv Away 9:00 
Mon   Sept 27 Ayersville Home 4:30 
Girls Golf 
Mon Aug 9 Lincolnview Inv Away 9:00 
Wed Aug 11 @Del. Jefferson/Edg Away  10:00 
Sat Aug 14 Definace Inv. Away 9:00 
Mon Aug 16 Mont/ Edg Home 4:30 
Thu Aug 19 @PH/Tin Away 4:30 
Mon Aug 23 Lincolnview Home 4:30 
Thu Aug 26 Evergreen Home 4:30 
Mon Aug 30 Edg/WT Home 4:30 
Tue Aug 31 Crestview/Arch/LC Home 4:30 
Thu Sept 2 PH/Tinora Home 4:30 
Tue Sept  7 @Defiance Away 4:30 
Thu Sept 9 Hicksville/Edg Home 4:30 
Mon Sept 13 @Tinora/WT Away 4:30 

Tue Sept 14 Delta/Ayersville Home 4:30 
Thu Sept 16 @Montpelier Away 4:30 
Tue Sept   21 GMC @Ironwood Away 9:00 
Thu Sept 23 W.T. Invite Away  4:30 
Cross Country 
Sat Aug  28 Del. St. John’s Inv. Away 9:00 
Tue Aug  31 @Edon/Edgerton Away 4:30 
Sat Sept  4    Columbus Grove Inv Away 9:00 
Sat Sept 11 Spencerville Inv Away 9:00 
Tue Sept  14 Woodlan/Edg Home 4:30 
Sat Sept  18 Fayette Away 9:00 
Sat Sept  25 Cardinal Stritch Away 9:00 
Tue Sept  28 @Edg/HV/Hol Away 4:30 
Tue Oct  5      @Paulding/WT  Away 4:30 
Sat  Oct 9 Antwerp Invite Home 9:00 
Sat Oct 16 GMC @ Edg Away 9:30 
Sat Oct 23 District Away TBA 
Varsity Volleyball 
Sat Aug 21 Holgate Home  10:00 
Mon Aug 23 Kalida Away 5:30 
Tue Aug 24 Ottoville Away 5:30 
Thu Aug 26 Miller City Home 5:30 
Sat Aug 28 Lincolnview Away 5:30 
Mon Aug 30 Montpelier Away 5:30 
Thu Sept  2 Crestview Home 5:30 
Sat Sept 4 Edon Away   10:00 
Tue Sept 7 Tinora* Away 5:30 
Mon Sept 13 Delphos Jefferson Home 5:30 
Tue Sept  14 Fairview* Home 5:30 
Sat Sept 18 North Central Away  10:00 
Mon Sept  20  Fayette Away 5:30 
Tue Sept 21 Wayne Trace* Away 5:30 
Thu Sept  23 Woodlan Home 5:30 
Mon Sept  27 Hilltop Home 5:30 
Tue Sept 28 Ayersville* Away 5:30 
Mon Oct  4 Continental Home 5:30 
Tue Oct 5 Paulding* Home 5:30 
Mon Oct  11 Van Wert Home 5:30 
Tue Oct  12 Edgerton* Away 5:30 
Thu Oct 14 Hicksville* Home 5:30 
Junior High Volleyball 
Tue Aug 24 Edgerton Away 5:00 
Thu Aug   26 Woodlan Away 5:00 
Mon Aug  30 Wayne Trace  Away 5:00 
Tue Aug   31 Lincolnview Home 4:30 
Tue Sept 7 Fairview Away 5:00 
Thu Sept 9 Paulding Home    4:30 
Mon Sept 13 Tinora Home  4:30 
Tue Sept  14 Edon Home 4:30 
Sat Sept  18    @ HV/CV Away  10:00 
Mon Sept  20 Stryker Away 5:00 
Thu Sept 23 Fairview Home 4:30 
Tue Sept  28 Wayne Trace Home 4:30 
Tue Oct  5 Ayersville  Home 4:30 
Thu Oct  7 Hicksville Away 5:00 
Mon Oct 11 Montpelier Away 5:00 
Thu Oct 14 Liberty Center Home 4:30 
Sat Oct 16 GMC  Home TBA 
       
 
 
  


